

Contact: Julia Carney

Marketing Communications Coordinator
Cal Poly Pomona Enterprises

jcarney@cpp.edu 909-869-2912 June 26, 2023 For Immediate Release

Cal Poly Pomona Foundation to Host 2nd Annual Job Fair

Cal Poly Pomona Enterprises is hosting a job fair and hiring event on Saturday, July 15th, 2023, from 8:00 a.m. to 3:30 p.m.at the AGRIscapes Visitor Center at 4102 S University Dr, Pomona, CA 91768.

CPP Enterprises is recruiting job seekers for part-time and student positions for more than 100 positions to be immediately filled in administrative support, facilities/trades, dining, and other areas across campus.

Interested job seekers are encouraged to fill out an application prior to attending the job fair to ensure an appointment and come prepared to interview on-site. Select roles will receive same-day employment offers.

About the Cal Poly Pomona Enterprises

As the largest employer of students on campus, CPP Enterprises offers valuable work experience and hands-on training to approximately 1,500 Cal Poly Pomona students each year. CPP Enterprises offers positions in various fields; whether it is in the area of technology, science, retail, culinary arts, hospitality and management, leadership or research grants, these student employees participate in Cal Poly Pomona's learn-by-doing philosophy and acquire practical skills in their designated field of study.